Immediately following the Completion
of the Spin-off and Prior to the Exercise
in Full of Unexercised Options Granted
pursuant to our Pre-IPO Share Option

Scheme(1)

Immediately following the Completion
of the Spin-off and the Exercise in Full

of Unexercised Options Granted
pursuant to our Pre-IPO Share Option

Scheme(1)

Number of Shares % Number of Shares %

Directors
YEO George Yong-boon 2,000,000 0.12% 2,000,000 0.12%
MA Wing Kai William 3,000,000 0.18% 3,000,000 0.18%
ERNI Edwardo 2,000,000 0.12% 2,000,000 0.12%
KUOK Khoon Hua 800,000 0.05% 800,000 0.05%
QIAN Shaohua 200,000 0.01% 200,000 0.01%
WONG Yu Pok Marina 200,000 0.01% 200,000 0.01%
WAN Kam To 200,000 0.01% 200,000 0.01%
YEO Philip Liat Kok 200,000 0.01% 200,000 0.01%

APPENDIX VII STATUTORY AND GENERAL INFORMATION

– VII-28 –

Name of Shareholder

Immediately following the Completion
of the Spin-off and Prior to the Exercise
in Full of Unexercised Options Granted
pursuant to our Pre-IPO Share Option

Scheme(1)

Immediately following the Completion
of the Spin-off and the Exercise in Full

of Unexercised Options Granted
pursuant to our Pre-IPO Share Option

Scheme(1)

Number of Shares % Number of Shares %
Senior Management
ANG Keng Lam 3,000,000 0.18% 3,000,000 0.18%
BENJAATHONSIRIKUL

Kledchai 1,000,000 0.06% 1,000,000 0.06%
CHENG Chi Wai 2,000,000 0.12% 2,000,000 0.12%
HUNG Wai Shing 500,000 0.03% 500,000 0.03%
KO Fuk Yuen Kenneth 250,000 0.02% 250,000 0.01%
LEE Wai Shun Wilson 400,000 0.02% 400,000 0.02%
SHEN Chung-kui 1,000,000 0.06% 1,000,000 0.06%
TAN Kai Whatt Robert 1,000,000 0.06% 1,000,000 0.06%
WILCOCK Gary 800,000 0.05% 800,000 0.05%

Connected Persons
ALAMGIR Hossain 50,000 0.01% 50,000 0.01%
CHENG Suet Ling 150,000 0.01% 150,000 0.01%
CHEUNG Hiu Lung Alan 200,000 0.01% 200,000 0.01%
CHONG Chin Hung 150,000 0.01% 150,000 0.01%
CHONG Chun Fai Jeffrey 100,000 0.01% 100,000 0.01%
DODSWORTH Ian Fowler 250,000 0.02% 250,000 0.01%
DU Rosa Tu-Thuc 500,000 0.03% 500,000 0.03%
DU Xiaoming 100,000 0.01% 100,000 0.01%
FREITAS Marcio Roberto De 100,000 0.01% 100,000 0.01%
GENG Hao 500,000 0.03% 500,000 0.03%
GRIPPO Vincenzo Carlo 100,000 0.01% 100,000 0.01%
HO Chi Wing 150,000 0.01% 150,000 0.01%
HONG Sungho 100,000 0.01% 100,000 0.01%
HU Cheng Chih Paul 150,000 0.01% 150,000 0.01%
HU Jun 150,000 0.01% 150,000 0.01%
JIANG Heping 80,000 0.01% 80,000 0.01%
JIANG Tao 150,000 0.01% 150,000 0.01%
JITGOMOOT Prapat 120,000 0.01% 120,000 0.01%
JOSEPH Antony Gnanasekar 100,000 0.01% 100,000 0.01%
KAEWMANEE Somchai 120,000 0.01% 120,000 0.01%
KARNJANAKIT Somboon 40,000 0.01% 40,000 0.01%
KARSTENS Johann Peter 120,000 0.01% 120,000 0.01%
KONSTANTARAS Ioannis 100,000 0.01% 100,000 0.01%
KRUIMER Aart 120,000 0.01% 120,000 0.01%
LAU Kin Pui 400,000 0.02% 400,000 0.02%
LAU Wai Ming 280,000 0.02% 280,000 0.02%
LEUNG Chi Man 120,000 0.01% 120,000 0.01%
LI Zhimin 600,000 0.04% 600,000 0.04%
LIM Lawrence Cheong Kok 100,000 0.01% 100,000 0.01%
LING Ho Sing Lawrence 90,000 0.01% 90,000 0.01%
LIU Xiaoping 150,000 0.01% 150,000 0.01%
LIU Yugang 400,000 0.02% 400,000 0.02%
LO Chau Ping Stephen 200,000 0.01% 200,000 0.01%
LOH Sing Seet William 120,000 0.01% 120,000 0.01%

APPENDIX VII STATUTORY AND GENERAL INFORMATION

– VII-29 –

Name of Shareholder

Immediately following the Completion
of the Spin-off and Prior to the Exercise
in Full of Unexercised Options Granted
pursuant to our Pre-IPO Share Option

Scheme(1)

Immediately following the Completion
of the Spin-off and the Exercise in Full

of Unexercised Options Granted
pursuant to our Pre-IPO Share Option

Scheme(1)

Number of Shares % Number of Shares %
LOMBARDI Bruno 50,000 0.01% 50,000 0.01%
LU Long Xiang 150,000 0.01% 150,000 0.01%
MEENSUK Pavinee 200,000 0.01% 200,000 0.01%
NARKAUM Sanlaya 150,000 0.01% 150,000 0.01%
NG Kin Hang 120,000 0.01% 120,000 0.01%
NG Ping Kwan 150,000 0.01% 150,000 0.01%
ONG Tiong Yan 100,000 0.01% 100,000 0.01%
PHAN Van Chau 100,000 0.01% 100,000 0.01%
RODRIGUEZ AVELLO Juan

Florencio 50,000 0.01% 50,000 0.01%
RYSER Christian 120,000 0.01% 120,000 0.01%
SABA Paul Abdulah 40,000 0.01% 40,000 0.01%
SEREGOVA Ing. Gabriela 50,000 0.01% 50,000 0.01%
SHUM Man Kiu Peters 50,000 0.01% 50,000 0.01%
SIMON Alexander 120,000 0.01% 120,000 0.01%
SWAMIKANNU Xavier Britto 150,000 0.01% 150,000 0.01%
TAN Yau Soon 120,000 0.01% 120,000 0.01%
TRIMBOLI Ian Charles 100,000 0.01% 100,000 0.01%
TSE Ka Keung 200,000 0.01% 200,000 0.01%
WARMENHOVEN Johan 50,000 0.01% 50,000 0.01%
WONG Kah Piau 120,000 0.01% 120,000 0.01%
WONG Yuk Wan Ivy 350,000 0.02% 350,000 0.02%
WU Zhefu 500,000 0.03% 500,000 0.03%
XIANG Xi 150,000 0.01% 150,000 0.01%
YIP Kam Sang Alan 180,000 0.01% 180,000 0.01%
ZANON Daniel 60,000 0.01% 60,000 0.01%
ZHANG Wei 500,000 0.03% 500,000 0.03%

Other Grantees
Employees of the Group 14,130,000 0.85% 14,130,000 0.83%

Total 42,770,000 2.58% 42,770,000 2.52%

Note:

(1) Shareholdings of less than 0.01% are rounded up to 0.01%.

Except as set out above, no other options are granted or agreed to be granted by our Company under the
Pre-IPO Share Option Scheme.

APPENDIX VII STATUTORY AND GENERAL INFORMATION

– VII-30 –

Assuming that the Over-allotment Option is not exercised, the shareholding in the Company before and
after the full exercise of all the options granted under the Pre-IPO Share Option Scheme for the Grantees and
those who will exercise, or control the exercise of, 5% or more of voting power at general meetings of our
Company upon completion of the Spin-off and issuance of shares pursuant to the RSU Scheme but before the